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INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Cocoa Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour, Alkalized Cocoa], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic Roasted Soybeans, 
Organic Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Caramel (Organic Tapioca Syrup, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Inulin, Organic Palm 
Kernel Oil, Soy Protein Concentrate, Organic Tapioca Maltodextrin, Water, Salt, Natural Flavors, Organic Soy Lecithin), Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated 
Cane Juice, Organic Palm Kernel Oil, Organic Cocoa, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Walnuts, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Vegetable Glycerin, Organic 
Unsweetened Chocolate, Organic Cocoa, Organic Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Organic Chocolate Flavor, Sea Salt. VITAMINS & MINERALS: Dicalcium 
Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc 
Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Manganese Sulfate, Selenium AAC, Riboflavin (Vit. B2), 
Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Folic Acid, Cupric Oxide, Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium 
Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY AND WALNUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER TREE NUTS. NO 
HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. MAY CONTAIN NUTSHELL FRAGMENTS. 6.0 R19

6.0 R15

Caramel Nut BrownieCaramel Nut Brownie
Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 6g             9% Total Carb. 27g 9%
   Sat. Fat 2.5g        13%    Dietary Fiber 4g 16%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 13g
Sodium 115mg       5%    Other Carb. 10g
Potassium 150mg   4% Protein 8g       16%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 180
Calories from fat 50

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic Roasted Soybeans, 
Organic Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Palm Kernel 
Oil, Organic Soy Flour, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Inulin (Chicory Extract), Organic Soy Butter, Vegetable Glycerin , Organic 
Oat Syrup Solids, Black Tea, Organic Cinnamon, Organic Ginger, Cardamom, Organic Cloves, Natural Flavors. VITAMINS & MINERALS: 
Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), 
Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta Carotene (Vit. A), 
Manganese Sulfate, Selenium AAC, Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin 
(Vit. B12), Folic Acid, Cupric Oxide, Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY. MAY 
CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, WHEAT, AND TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE 
NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED.

Chai TeaChai Tea
Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 5g             8% Total Carb. 26g 9%
   Sat. Fat 2.5g        13%    Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 12g
Sodium 95mg         4%    Other Carb. 11g
Potassium 150mg   4% Protein 9g       18%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 190
Calories from fat 45

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Cocoa Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour, Alkalized Cocoa], Organic Soy Protein, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown 
Rice Syrup, Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Palm Kernel Oil, Organic Cocoa, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Organic Evaporated 
Cane Juice, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Raspberry Fruit Chips (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Brown Rice Syrup, Raspberry Concentrate, Apple Pectin, Citric Acid, 
Sodium Citrate, Natural Flavor), Organic Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Inulin (Jerusalem Artichoke Extract), Organic Cocoa, Organic 
Macadamia Butter, Organic Unsweetened Chocolate, Raspberry Powder, Organic Sunflower Oil, Natural and Organic Flavors, Raspberry Juice Concentrate, Organic 
Gum Arabic, Sea Salt, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid. VITAMINS & MINERALS: Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), 
Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta 
Carotene (Vit. A), Manganese Sulfate, Selenium AAC, Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), 
Folic Acid, Cupric Oxide, Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY AND MACADAMIA NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACES 
OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.0 R14

Chocolate RaspberryChocolate Raspberry
Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 5g             8% Total Carb. 27g 9%
   Sat. Fat 2g           10%    Dietary Fiber 5g 20%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 13g
Sodium 135mg       6%    Other Carb. 9g
Potassium 125mg   4% Protein 8g       16%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 170
Calories from fat 45

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Cocoa Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour, Alkalized Cocoa], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic 
Roasted Soybeans, Organic Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic 
Palm Kernel Oil, Organic Soy Flour, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Organic Chocolate Cookies (Organic Oat Flour, Organic Evaporated 
Cane Juice, Sunflower Oil, Cocoa, Unsweetened Chocolate, Salt, Baking Soda, Soy Lecithin), Inulin (Chicory Extract), Vegetable Glycerin, Organic 
Unsweetened Chocolate, Organic Cocoa Powder, Natural Flavors, Organic Soy Butter, Organic Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt. VITAMINS & MINERALS: 
Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl 
Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Manganese Sulfate, 
Selenium AAC, Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Folic Acid, Cupric 
Oxide, Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, 
AND TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.0 R18

Cookies Cookies ’n Cream Delighn Cream Delight®

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 5g             8% Total Carb. 27g 9%
   Sat. Fat 3g           15%    Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 13g
Sodium 140mg        6%    Other Carb. 11g
Potassium 100mg   3% Protein 8g       16%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 180
Calories from fat 45
* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Cocoa Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour, Alkalized Cocoa], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic Roasted 
Soybeans, Organic Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Palm Kernel Oil, 
Organic Soy Flour, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Organic Chocolate Cookies (Organic Oat Flour, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Sunflower Oil, 
Cocoa, Unsweetened Chocolate, Salt, Baking Soda, Soy Lecithin), Vegetable Glycerin, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Organic Cocoa, Organic Unsweetened 
Chocolate, Organic Sunflower Oil, Peppermint Candy (Evaporated Cane Juice, Peppermint Oil, Colored With Red Cabbage), Natural Flavors, Sea Salt. 
VITAMINS & MINERALS: Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Ascorbic Acid 
(Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta Carotene (Vit. A), 
Manganese Sulfate, Selenium AAC, Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Folic 
Acid, Cupric Oxide, Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, 
PEANUTS, AND TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.0 R20

Chocolate Peppermint StickChocolate Peppermint Stick
Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 5g             8% Total Carb. 28g 9%
   Sat. Fat 3g           15%    Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 13g
Sodium 120mg       5%    Other Carb. 12g
Potassium 90mg     3% Protein 8g       16%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 180
Calories from fat 45

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour, Calcium Carbonate], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic 
Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Almonds, Organic Cranberries (Organic Cranberries, Organic Apple 
Juice), Almonds and Almond Butter, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Red Berries Extract (Derived From Elderberry, Chokeberry, Black Currant), 
Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Oat Syrup Solids, Dried Blueberries (Blueberries, Apple Juice Concentrate), Raspberry Juice Concentrate, 
Organic Sunflower Oil, Organic Berry Flavors, Citric Acid, Sea Salt, Natural Vitamin E (Antioxidant). ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS 
SOY AND ALMONDS. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, WHEAT, AND OTHER TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE 
SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.0 R11

Berry AlmondBerry Almond
Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 3.5g          5% Total Carb. 29g       10%
   Sat. Fat 0g             0%    Dietary Fiber 3g     12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 11g
Sodium 115mg       5%    Other Carb. 15g
Potassium 170mg   5% Protein 9g       18%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 170
Calories from fat 30

Vit. A 0% • Vit. C 15% • Calcium 10% • Iron 8% 

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.



Iced Oatmeal RaisinIced Oatmeal Raisin
Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 5g             8% Total Carb. 27g 9%
   Sat. Fat 2g           10%    Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 13g
Sodium 150mg       6%    Other Carb. 11g
Potassium 160mg   5% Protein 9g       18%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 180
Calories from fat 45

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic Roasted Soybeans, 
Organic Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Palm 
Kernel Oil, Organic Soy Flour, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Organic Raisins, Organic Soy Butter, Inulin (Chicory Extract), 
Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Oat Syrup Solids, Natural Flavors, Organic Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour, Sea Salt, Organic Cinnamon. 
VITAMINS & MINERALS: Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. B3), 
Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, 
Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Manganese Sulfate, Selenium AAC, Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), 
Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Folic Acid, Cupric Oxide, Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
CONTAINS SOY. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, WHEAT, AND TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE 
INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.0 R15

LemonZesLemonZest®

Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 5g             8% Total Carb. 27g 9%
   Sat. Fat 2.5g        13%    Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 13g
Sodium 115mg       5%    Other Carb. 11g
Potassium 130mg   4% Protein 9g       18%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 180
Calories from fat 40

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic Roasted Soybeans, 
Organic Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Palm Kernel Oil, 
Organic Soy Flour, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Inulin (Chicory Extract), Lemon Fruit Pieces (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, 
Glucose, Lemon Puree, Pectin, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Natural Flavor), Organic Soy Butter, Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Oat Syrup Solids, 
Organic Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavor, Organic Flavors, Citric Acid, Sea Salt. VITAMINS & MINERALS: Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium 
Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc 
Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Manganese Sulfate, Selenium AAC, 
Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Folic Acid, Cupric Oxide, 
Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, 
WHEAT, AND TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.1 R4

Nutz Over ChocolatNutz Over Chocolate®

Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 6g             9% Total Carb. 25g 8%
   Sat. Fat 2.5g        13%    Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 11g
Sodium 190mg       8%    Other Carb. 11g
Potassium 170mg   5% Protein 9g       18%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 180
Calories from fat 50

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic Peanuts, 
Organic Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Palm 
Kernel Oil, Organic Cocoa, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Organic Peanut Butter, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Peanut Flour, 
Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Oat Syrup Solids, Natural Flavors, Sea Salt. VITAMINS & MINERALS: Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium 
Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), 
Zinc Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Manganese Sulfate, 
Selenium AAC, Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Folic 
Acid, Cupric Oxide, Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY AND PEANUTS. MAY 
CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, WHEAT, AND TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT 
GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.0 R17

Peanut Butter CookiePeanut Butter Cookie
Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 6g             9% Total Carb. 25g 8%
   Sat. Fat 2.5g        13%    Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 12g
Sodium 160mg       7%    Other Carb. 10g
Potassium 140mg   4% Protein 9g       18%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 180
Calories from fat 50

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic Roasted Soybeans, 
Organic Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Palm 
Kernel Oil, Organic Soy Flour, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Organic Peanut Butter, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Organic Roasted 
Peanuts, Natural Flavors, Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Oat Syrup Solids, Peanut Flour, Sea Salt. VITAMINS & MINERALS: Dicalcium 
Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl 
Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Manganese 
Sulfate, Selenium AAC, Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), 
Folic Acid, Cupric Oxide, Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY AND PEANUTS. MAY 
CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, WHEAT, AND TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT 
GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.0 R16

S’mores’mores
Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 5g             8% Total Carb. 27g 9%
   Sat. Fat 2g           10%    Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 13g
Sodium 140mg       6%    Other Carb. 11g
Potassium 150mg   4% Protein 9g       18%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 180
Calories from fat 45

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic Roasted Soybeans, 
Organic Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Palm Kernel Oil, 
Organic Cocoa, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Marshmallow Flavored Nuggets (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Cocoa Butter, Oat 
Fiber, Oat Flour, Fructose, Natural Flavors, Gum Arabic, Soy Lecithin), Inulin (Chicory Extract), Organic Soy Butter, Vegetable Glycerin, 
Organic Oat Syrup Solids, Organic Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavor, Sea Salt. VITAMINS & MINERALS: Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium 
Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc 
Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Manganese Sulfate, Selenium AAC, 
Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Folic Acid, Cupric Oxide, 
Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, 
WHEAT, AND TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.0 R16

Toasted Nuts Toasted Nuts ’n Cranberryn Cranberry
Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 4.5g          7% Total Carb. 26g 9%
   Sat. Fat 0.5g          3%    Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 11g
Sodium 180mg       8%    Other Carb. 12g
Potassium 180mg   5% Protein 9g       18%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 170
Calories from fat 40

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic Roasted Soybeans, 
Organic Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Cranberries (Organic Cranberries, Organic Apple Juice), 
Organic Roasted Cashews, Organic Roasted Almonds, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Organic Soy Butter, Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Oat 
Syrup Solids, Pumpkin Seeds, Natural Flavor, Organic Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt. VITAMINS & MINERALS: Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium 
Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc 
Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Manganese Sulfate, Selenium AAC, 
Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Folic Acid, Cupric Oxide, 
Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY, CASHEWS AND ALMONDS. MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, WHEAT, AND OTHER TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE 
NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.0 R14

White Chocolate MacadamiaWhite Chocolate Macadamia
Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 7g           11% Total Carb. 25g 8%
   Sat. Fat 2.5g        13%    Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 11g
Sodium 210mg       9%    Other Carb. 11g
Potassium 140mg   4% Protein 9g       18%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 190
Calories from fat 60

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic Roasted Soybeans, 
Organic Soy Flour, Organic Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Palm Kernel 
Oil, Organic Soy Flour, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Organic Macadamia Nuts, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Organic Macadamia 
Nut Butter, Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Oat Syrup Solids, Organic Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt, Natural Flavors. VITAMINS & MINERALS: 
Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), 
Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta Carotene (Vit. A), 
Manganese Sulfate, Selenium AAC, Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin 
(Vit. B12), Folic Acid, Cupric Oxide, Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY AND 
MACADAMIA NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, WHEAT, AND OTHER TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE 
SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.1 R3
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Dulce de LecheDulce de Leche
INGREDIENTS: LunaPro® (Soy Rice Crisp [Soy Protein Isolate, Organic Rice Flour], Organic Toasted Oats, Organic Roasted Soybeans, Organic Soy Flour, Organic 
Flaxmeal), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Caramel (Organic Tapioca Syrup, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Inulin, Organic Palm Kernel Oil, Soy Protein 
Concentrate, Organic Tapioca Maltodextrin, Water, Salt, Natural Flavors, Organic Soy Lecithin), Inulin (Chicory Extract), Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated 
Cane Juice, Organic Palm Kernel Oil, Organic Soy Flour, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Organic Soy Butter, Toffee Pieces (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, 
Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Natural Flavor, Salt, Soy Fiber, Soy Lecithin), Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Oat Syrup Solids, Organic Sunflower Oil, 
Natural Flavors, Sea Salt. VITAMINS & MINERALS: Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron), Niacinamide (Vit. 
B3), Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Zinc Oxide, Molybdenum Glycinate, Pyridoxine (Vit. B6), Calcium Pantothenate, Beta Carotene (Vit. A), 
Manganese Sulfate, Selenium AAC, Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Chromium AAC, Ergocalciferol (Vit. D2), Thiamin (Vit. B1), Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Folic Acid, 
Cupric Oxide, Phytonadione (Vit. K), Biotin, Potassium Iodide. ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, 
WHEAT, AND TREE NUTS. NO HYDROGENATED OILS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 6.0 R17

Vit. A 20% • Vit. C 20% • Calcium 35% • Iron 30% • Vit. E 30% • Vit. K 10% • Thiamin (B1) 10% • Riboflavin (B2) 40%
Niacin (B3) 40% • Vit. B6 75% • Folate 100% • Vit. B12 75% • Vit. D 15% • Biotin 25% • Pantothenic Acid 40% • Phosphorus 20%
Iodine 35% • Magnesium 10% • Zinc 35% • Selenium 35% • Copper 10% • Manganese 25% • Chromium 25% • Molybdenum 25%

Amount/Serving     %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 4g             6% Total Carb. 28g 9%
   Sat. Fat 1.5g          8%    Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
   Trans Fat 0g       Insoluble Fiber 1g
Cholesterol 0mg     0%    Sugars 13g
Sodium 120mg       5%    Other Carb. 12g
Potassium 135mg   4% Protein 9g       18%

Nutrition Facts
Serv. Size 1 bar (48g)
Calories 170
Calories from fat 35
* Percent Daily Values
 (DV) are based on a
 2,000 calorie diet.


